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1.* Alexander, Nicholas 
 1409 Franklin St., Suite 204   
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 693-2421 
 nick@cbuckleylaw.com 
 
2.* Arwood, Elizabeth 
 1101 Broadway, Ste. 250 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 693-8471 
 elizabeth@arwoodlaw.com 
 
3.* Blum, Matthew 
 510 E. Mcloughlin Blvd. 
 Vancouver, WA 98663 
 690-0822 
 matt@carolynmdrew.com 
 
4.* Carley, Thomas 
 2300 Main St. 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 906-7234 
 tcarley@barrarlaw.com 
 
5.* Ellis, Stephanie 
 1601 N. Lincoln 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 694-8718 
 stefanie@greenandritchie.com 
 
6.* Fielding, Gayle 

201 E. 19th St. 
Vancouver, WA 98663 
750-1575 
 

7.* Franz, Christopher 
 623 SE 27th Ave. 
 Portland, OR 97214 
 (513) 673-7068 
 clarkcountyguardian@gmail.com 
 
8.* Hammond, Penny 
 1014 Franklin St., Ste 101 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 258-1870, 980-3101 
 Pvgallife64@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
 
9.* Hull, Evan 
 900 NW 43rd St. 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 693-7455 
 evanhull@pacifier.com 
 
10.* Neish, Tyler 
 4001 Main St., Suite 327 
 Vancouver, WA 98663 
 695-0290 
 tyler@marietilden.com 
 
11.* Parker, Brian   
 209 W. Evergreen Blvd., #560 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 (805) 509-2199 
 Brian.parkerlaw@gmail.com 
 
12.*      Peterson, Barbara 
           6014 Buena Vista Dr. 
           Vancouver, WA 98661 
           260-6303 
          bpeterson777@hotmail.com 
 
13.* Shea, Mary 
 1701 Broadway #334 
 Vancouver, WA 98663 
 750-3789 
 mebeshea@yahoo.com 
 
14.* Townsend, Josephine 
 211 E. 11th St., Suite 104 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 694-7601 
 jctownsend@aol.com 
 
15.* Vaughn, Lorrie 
 900 Washington St., Ste. 1000 
 Vancouver, WA 98660  
 699-3001 
 lvaughn@ccrslaw.com 
 
16.* Waddell Jo 
 PO Box 6339 
 Vancouver, WA 98668 
 882-3918 
 Jw98664@comcast.net 
 



17.* Yenney, Lisa 
 1104 Main St., Suite 300 
 Vancouver, WA 98660 
 314-5803 
 lstarrocks@gmail.com 
* indicates completion of training 


